
From: Mosqueda, Teresa
To: Brueger, Maura; Bagshaw, Sally; Juarez, Debora
Cc: "Jablonski, Patrick (NSSEA)"; Barreca, Leigh; Reed, Karen-Contractor; "Gail Labanara"; Shiring, Gregory;

Auriemma, Anthony_MOS_MA110; Emsky, Tyler; Strauss, Daniel; Maddux, Michael; Kilduff, Tony; Chow, Calvin;
Grove, Kiersten

Subject: RE: Review Panel Letter and Rate Design Work Plan
Date: Wednesday, August 29, 2018 6:59:21 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Very impressive! Thank you for your hard work to try to meet this timeline. As we are making up for
lost time, I so appreciate it.
 
If there is any assistance you need from my office, please just let us know.
 
Much appreciated,
 
 
Teresa Mosqueda 
Seattle City Councilmember 
Citywide/Position 8
O: 206 684-5341
Teresa.Mosqueda@seattle.gov
 
Sign-up for #TeamTeresa Tuesday updates here: http://www.seattle.gov/council/mosqueda
 

From: Brueger, Maura 
Sent: Thursday, August 23, 2018 3:49 PM
To: Mosqueda, Teresa <Teresa.Mosqueda@seattle.gov>; Bagshaw, Sally
<Sally.Bagshaw@seattle.gov>; Juarez, Debora <Debora.Juarez@seattle.gov>
Cc: 'Jablonski, Patrick (NSSEA)' <Patrick.Jablonski@nucor.com>; Barreca, Leigh
<Leigh.Barreca@seattle.gov>; Reed, Karen-Contractor <kreedconsult@comcast.net>; 'Gail Labanara'
<gail.labanara@tukwilawa.gov>; Shiring, Gregory <Gregory.Shiring@seattle.gov>; Auriemma,
Anthony_MOS_MA110 <DEP_Anthony.Auriemma_MOS@seattle.gov>; Emsky, Tyler
<Tyler.Emsky@seattle.gov>; Strauss, Daniel <Daniel.Strauss@seattle.gov>; Maddux, Michael
<Michael.Maddux@seattle.gov>; Kilduff, Tony <Tony.Kilduff@seattle.gov>; Chow, Calvin
<Calvin.Chow@seattle.gov>; Grove, Kiersten <Kiersten.Grove@Seattle.gov>
Subject: Review Panel Letter and Rate Design Work Plan
 
Council Members Mosqueda, Bagshaw and Juarez;
Attached is the letter and accompanying Rate Design Work Plan from the Review Panel for the
HHEWR Committee Members. The Review Panel has developed an aggressive work plan, which
includes customer/stakeholder engagement, to meet the key deliverables on the dates identified
in Council Resolution 31819.
 
Please feel free to contact me or Leigh Barreca, SCL Strategic Planning Manager, if you have any
questions.
 
Thank you.
 
Maura
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MAURA BRUEGER | DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENT & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS
SEATTLE CITY LIGHT
maura.brueger@seattle.gov
TEL (206) 684-3015 CELL (206) 707-3396
The nation’s greenest utility | LinkedIn | Facebook
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